
 
 

2009 Mighty Oaks Acorn Run 
Saturday, October 3, 2009 

Willamette Park – Corvallis, Oregon 
5K Run / Walk 

 
Overall Results 

Place Name                  Ag S Div/Tot  Div    City          St Time    Pace  W  
===== ===================== == = ======== ====== ============= == ======= ===== =  
    1 Jason Maguire         36 M   1/11   M3039  Lebanon       OR   17:34  5:40    
    2 Jeff Boyd             36 M   2/11   M3039  Corvallis     OR   17:59  5:48    
    3 Paul Fejta            20 M   1/3    M2029  Corvallis     OR   19:04  6:08    
    4 Karl Blaeuer          45 M   1/7    M4049  Makawao       HI   19:26  6:16    
    5 Brian Worthington     36 M   3/11   M3039  Salem         OR   20:00  6:27    
    6 Jeff Tobin            48 M   2/7    M4049  Corvallis     OR   20:31  6:37    
    7 Doug Lester           57 M   1/3    M5059  Sutherlin     OR   20:49  6:42    
    8 Scott Kuessel         33 M   4/11   M3039  Albany        OR   21:14  6:51    
    9 Chris Bulkley         48 M   3/7    M4049  Mammoth       CA   21:56  7:04    
   10 Kyle Kirkaldie        40 M   4/7    M4049  Corvallis     OR   21:57  7:04    
   11 Ben Weintraub         25 M   2/3    M2029  Lebanon       OR   22:21  7:12    
   12 Alisa Worthington     41 F   1/11   F4049  Salem         OR   23:07  7:27    
   13 Devynn Schumacher     22 F   1/5    F2029  Lebanon       OR   23:19  7:31    
   14 Juli Schutfort        44 F   2/11   F4049  Corvallis     OR   23:33  7:35    
   15 Teri Wright           46 F   3/11   F4049  Salem         OR   24:34  7:55    
   16 Audrey Puscas         46 F   4/11   F4049  Salem         OR   25:03  8:04    
   17 Becky Garrett         61 F   1/3    F6099  Corvallis     OR   25:39  8:16    
   18 Scott Delbert         63 M   1/4    M6099  Lebanon       OR   25:40  8:16    
   19 Alexa Vauters         35 F   1/12   F3039  Albany        OR   26:01  8:23    
   20 Mason Nealy            6 M   1/3    M0610  Albany        OR   26:02  8:23    
   21 David Lee             33 M   5/11   M3039  Philomath     OR   26:10  8:26    
   22 Jenna Glaser          23 F   2/5    F2029  Tangent       OR   26:14  8:27    
   23 Candace Grandgeorge   19 F   1/1    F1519  Corvallis     OR   27:06  8:44    
   24 Meagan Ratliffe       13 F   1/2    F1114  Silverton     OR   27:13  8:46    
   25 Pauline Weintraub     25 F   3/5    F2029  Lebanon       OR   27:49  8:57    
   26 Michelle Scott        25 F   4/5    F2029  Lebanon       OR   28:05  9:03    
   27 Teo Schutfort         10 M   2/3    M0610  Corvallis     OR   28:39  9:14    
   28 Sue Ellen Dechenne    44 F   5/11   F4049  Corvallis     OR   28:55  9:19    
   29 Jerry Ratliff         37 M   6/11   M3039  Silverton     OR   28:56  9:19    
   30 Sally Lockyear        65 F   2/3    F6099  Yachats       OR   29:35  9:32    
   31 Sam Kirkaldie         69 M   2/4    M6099  Bend          OR   31:11 10:02    
   32 Catelyn Clark         10 F   1/8    F0610  Corvallis     OR   31:25 10:07    
   33 Hannah Worthington    10 F   2/8    F0610  Salem         OR   31:38 10:11    
   34 Phil Clark            35 M   7/11   M3039  Albany        OR   32:18 10:24    
   35 Alayna Walters         8 F   3/8    F0610  Monmouth      OR   35:04 11:18    
   36 Tami Walters          30 F   2/12   F3039  Monmouth      OR   35:18 11:22    
   37 Aidan Clark            5 M   1/2    M0105  Corvallis     OR   36:18 11:41    
   38 Wayne Clark           39 M   8/11   M3039  Corvallis     OR   36:19 11:42    
   39 Colin Clark            3 M   2/2    M0105  Corvallis     OR   36:20 11:42    



   40 Ronald Guziak         62 M   3/4    M6099  Albany        OR   36:21 11:42    
   41 Avery Moen            10 F   4/8    F0610  Corvallis     OR   38:04 12:15    
   42 Grant Moen             7 M   3/3    M0610  Corvallis     OR   38:08 12:17    
   43 Lesa Milldrum         48 F   6/11   F4049  Salem         OR   38:13 12:18    
   44 Rachelle Spindler     34 F   3/12   F3039  Corvallis     OR   38:13 12:18    
   45 Sean Wheeler          11 M   1/1    M1114  Corvallis     OR   41:17 13:18    
   46 Stacey Lee            37 F   4/12   F3039  Philomath     OR   41:19 13:18    
   47 Emily Bourne           6 F   5/8    F0610  Corvallis     OR   41:29 13:22    
   48 Amy Bourne            36 F   5/12   F3039  Corvallis     OR   41:30 13:22    
   49 Bill Henry            74 M   4/4    M6099  Salem         OR   42:40 13:44    
   50 McKenzie Ratliff      11 F   2/2    F1114  Silverton     OR   44:40 14:23    
   51 Kristin Shreve        36 F   6/12   F3039  Corvallis     OR   46:19 14:55    
   52 Steve Brennan         42 M   5/7    M4049  Albany        OR   46:25 14:57    
   53 Jill Shreve           40 F   7/11   F4049  Albany        OR   47:08 15:11    
   54 Dinah Nasvik          56 F   1/2    F5059  Corvallis     OR   47:12 15:12    
   55 Jessica Wheeler       34 F   7/12   F3039  Corvallis     OR   47:14 15:13    
   56 Sheryl Hagerman       31 F   8/12   F3039  Corvallis     OR   47:36 15:20    
   57 Sharon Robinson       52 F   2/2    F5059  Albany        OR   47:49 15:24    
   58 Steve Robinson        55 M   2/3    M5059  Albany        OR   47:49 15:24    
   59 Eric Moen             41 M   6/7    M4049  Corvallis     OR   48:47 15:42    
   60 Kathy Moen            40 F   8/11   F4049  Corvallis     OR   48:48 15:43    
   61 Kaylie-Jo Robinson     4 F   1/2    F0105  Albany        OR   49:41 16:00    
   62 Steven Robinson       31 M   9/11   M3039  Albany        OR   49:42 16:00    
   63 Tonya Ratliff            F                 Silverton     OR   50:00 16:06    
   64 Tonya-Jo Robinson     32 F   9/12   F3039  Albany        OR   50:01 16:06    
   65 Elizabeth Shirley     46 F   9/11   F4049  Salem         OR   50:02 16:07    
   66 John Shirley          46 M   7/7    M4049  Salem         OR   50:03 16:07    
   67 Sydney Stone           3 F   2/2    F0105  Salem         OR   50:10 16:09    
   68 Andy Stone            32 M  10/11   M3039  Salem         OR   50:11 16:09    
   69 Alyssa Stone           6 F   6/8    F0610  Salem         OR   50:18 16:12    
   70 Theresa Stone         32 F  10/12   F3039  Salem         OR   50:19 16:12    
   71 Gary Brown            59 M   3/3    M5059  Albany        OR   51:32 16:35    
   72 Nancy Manning         60 F   3/3    F6099  Albany        OR   51:33 16:36    
   73 Dan Spindler          37 M  11/11   M3039  Corvallis     OR   51:54 16:43    
   74 Kathleen Smith        40 F  10/11   F4049  Salem         OR   52:09 16:47    
   75 Kari Carver           38 F  11/12   F3039  Lebanon       OR   52:35 16:56    
   76 Emma Brennan          10 F   7/8    F0610  Albany        OR   52:32 16:55    
   77 Amelia Garza           9 F   8/8    F0610  Corvallis     OR   52:36 16:56    
   78 Gabriela Garza        21 F   5/5    F2029  Corvallis     OR   53:11 17:08    
   79 Heidi Garza           42 F  11/11   F4049  Corvallis     OR   53:12 17:08    
   80 James Smith           21 M   3/3    M2029  Sweet Home    OR   55:23 17:50    
   81 Mandi Clark           33 F  12/12   F3039  Albany        OR   55:24 17:50    
 

Awards List 
 
                ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Alisa Worthington     41 Salem           OR   23:07  7:27  
    2 Devynn Schumacher     22 Lebanon         OR   23:19  7:31  
    3 Juli Schutfort        44 Corvallis       OR   23:33  7:35  
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 
    1 Jason Maguire         36 Lebanon         OR   17:34  5:40  
    2 Jeff Boyd             36 Corvallis       OR   17:59  5:48  
    3 Paul Fejta            20 Corvallis       OR   19:04  6:08  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 05 
    1       Aidan Clark           5  5 Corvallis          OR   36:18 11:41  
    2       Colin Clark           5  3 Corvallis          OR   36:20 11:42  
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 05 
    1       Kaylie-Jo Robinson    5  4 Albany             OR   49:41 16:00  
    2       Sydney Stone          5  3 Salem              OR   50:10 16:09  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  06 - 10 
    1  1178 Teo Schutfort         5 10 Corvallis          OR   28:39  9:14  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  06 - 10 
    1  1081 Catelyn Clark         5 10 Corvallis          OR   31:25 10:07  
    2  1156 Hannah Worthington    5 10 Salem              OR   31:38 10:11  
    3  1110 Avery Moen            5 10 Corvallis          OR   38:04 12:15  



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 15 
    1  1153 Sean Wheeler          5 11 Corvallis          OR   41:17 13:18  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 15 
    1  1160 Meagan Ratliffe       5 13 Silverton          OR   27:13  8:46  
    2  1161 McKenzie Ratliff      5 11 Silverton          OR   44:40 14:23  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19 
    1  1100 Candace Grandgeorge   5 19 Corvallis          OR   27:06  8:44  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1  1093 Paul Fejta            5 20 Corvallis          OR   19:04  6:08  
    2  1148 Ben Weintraub         5 25 Lebanon            OR   22:21  7:12  
    3  1186 James Smith           5 21 Sweet Home         OR   55:23 17:50  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1  1170 Devynn Schumacher     5 22 Lebanon            OR   23:19  7:31  
    2  1099 Jenna Glaser          5 23 Tangent            OR   26:14  8:27  
    3  1149 Pauline Weintraub     5 25 Lebanon            OR   27:49  8:57  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1  1162 Jason Maguire         5 36 Lebanon            OR   17:34  5:40  
    2  1071 Jeff Boyd             5 36 Corvallis          OR   17:59  5:48  
    3  1155 Brian Worthington     5 36 Salem              OR   20:00  6:27  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1  1143 Alexa Vauters         5 35 Albany             OR   26:01  8:23  
    2  1147 Tami Walters          5 30 Monmouth           OR   35:18 11:22  
    3  1133 Rachelle Spindler     5 34 Corvallis          OR   38:13 12:18  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1  1176 Karl Blaeuer          5 45 Makawao            HI   19:26  6:16  
    2  1165 Jeff Tobin            5 48 Corvallis          OR   20:31  6:37  
    3  1077 Chris Bulkley         5 48 Mammoth            CA   21:56  7:04  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1  1154 Alisa Worthington     5 41 Salem              OR   23:07  7:27  
    2  1177 Juli Schutfort        5 44 Corvallis          OR   23:33  7:35  
    3  1157 Teri Wright           5 46 Salem              OR   24:34  7:55  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1  1105 Doug Lester           5 57 Sutherlin          OR   20:49  6:42  
    2  1127 Steve Robinson        5 55 Albany             OR   47:49 15:24  
    3  1076 Gary Brown            5 59 Albany             OR   51:32 16:35  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1  1115 Dinah Nasvik          5 56 Corvallis          OR   47:12 15:12  
    2  1126 Sharon Robinson       5 52 Albany             OR   47:49 15:24  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
    1  1163 Scott Delbert         5 63 Lebanon            OR   25:40  8:16  
    2  1171 Sam Kirkaldie         5 69 Bend               OR   31:11 10:02  
    3  1101 Ronald Guziak         5 62 Albany             OR   36:21 11:42  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
    1  1094 Becky Garrett         5 61 Corvallis          OR   25:39  8:16  
    2  1106 Sally Lockyear        5 65 Yachats            OR   29:35  9:32  
    3  1108 Nancy Manning         5 60 Albany             OR   51:33 16:36  
 
 

 
 


